
RR Prices good Monday, April 28 thru Sunday, May 4, 2025

C!l!b$%&i() OF SERVING THE  
NORWALK AREA!

schildsigamarketplace.com
171 Milan Ave., Norwalk, OH 44857 

(419) 668-5156 • (419) 668-1874

OUR AWESOME  
DIGITAL AD!  

SCAN OR CLICK HERE  
FOR YOUR WEEKLY  

SPECIALS!

“We have lowered 1,000 prices on items you buy the most.” 

128-Oz., Canola Or
IGA   
Vegetable Oil

8.98

043025IGA1_bd_BS043025IGA1_bd_BS

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

FARMER’S MARKET

USDA Inspected, Boneless

Whole 
Pork Loin

1.68 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

Lb.

4.98
USDA Select
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

.78
Sold in 10-Lb Bag @ $7.80
Fresh Chicken  
Leg Quarters

3.98
12-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  
Sliced Bacon

6.98
USDA Select
Boneless Top  
Sirloin Steak

Lb.

4.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-Off
Southern Seas 
Raw Shrimp

8-Oz., Selected 
Chunk Or
IGA Shredded  
Cheese

3/$6
4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

8.5 To 9-Oz., 
Selected
Hot 
Pockets

2/$5
6-Ct. Mega Rolls, 
Charmin Bath Tissue 
Or 4-Ct. Double Rolls, Selected
Bounty Paper  
Towels

7.98
7.8 To 12.2-Oz., 
Selected
Kellogg’s  
Cereal

10-Lb., 
Granulated
IGA  
Sugar

7.98
105 To 117-Oz., 
Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid Detergent

12-Oz., Selected
8-Pack 
Powerade

4.99

1.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Whole  
Chicken

Lb.Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

85% Lean, Family Pack

Fresh 
Ground Round

4.98Lb.

5.4885% Lean, Small Pack
Fresh Ground Round Lb.

DINNER FAVORITES!DINNER FAVORITES!

SALE PRICE

9.98
1.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$7
2.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MAY ! - 
SUNDAY, MAY 4, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT ! OFFER,

SALE PRICE

5.48
1.50 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Innovasian  
Entrees

LIMIT ! OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.28
1.00 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

14-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Daisy 
Squeeze  
Sour Cream

LIMIT ! OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12 To 14-Oz.,Selected
Johnsonville  
Stadium Brats Or
Smoked Sausage

LIMIT ! OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16 To 17.2-Oz., 
Selected
Dole Fruit 
Bowls

LIMIT ! OFFER,
SALE PRICE

5.48
1.00 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 10-Ct., Selected
Folgers 
K-Cup  
Coffee

backback

LIMIT ! OFFER,

FARMER’S MARKET
Fresh
Tangy 
 Limes

3/$2SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE LIMIT 2 OFFERS,LIMIT 2 OFFERS,
4-Count
Hass  
Avocados

12-Oz., Selected
12-Pack  
Gatorade

2/$14
We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And  Correct Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

10.99
12-Oz., Selected
24-Pack
Pepsi

2/$13
12-Oz., Selected
8-Pack
Pepsi Products

Must Buy

TWO! Must Buy

TWO!



15-Oz., Queso
Pace Salsa Blanco 
Or Con Queso

3.48
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FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

    HAVE A TACO FIESTA

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS

10-Oz., Selected
Ro*Tel 
Blend

2/$3
16-Oz. Selected Picante Or
Pace  
Salsa

10.5-Oz., Selected
Pace Cheese Or  
Enchilada Sauce

1.48
12-Oz., Selected
Spam  
Luncheon Meat

3.78

11.5 To 13.6-Oz., Selected
Velveeta  
Skillets

3.48
10 To 14.75-Oz., Selected
Post 
Cereal

2/$6
12-Oz., Selected 
Pepperoncini, Peppers Or
Mt. Olive  
Jalapeños

2.48
6-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomato Paste

1.18
24-Oz. Ranch Or Selected
Wish Bone 
Italian Dressing

4.48

9-Oz., Selected
Velveeta  
Cheesy Bowls

3.98
6 To 12-Pk., Selected
Orville Redenbacher’s  
Popcorn

4.48
14.4 To 17.31-Oz., Selected
Keebler 
Cookies

4.48
12.08 To 19.1-Oz., Selected
Oreo  
Cookies

4.98
9 To 14.5-Oz., Selected
Bugles Or  
Chex Mix

3.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury  
Brownie Mix

1.98
10-Pk., Selected
Kool-Aid  
Jammers

2/$5
12-Pk. Cans, Selected
Arizona  
Tea

5.98
20-Oz. Chicken & 
Dumplings Or
Dinty Moore  
Beef Stew

2/$7
12-Oz. Original Or Lite
Armour  
Treet

2/$4

10-Oz., With Green Chilies
IGA Diced 
Tomatoes 

.88

10-Ct., 20-Oz.
IGA Burrito Style  
Flour Tortillas

1.78
10-Ct. Flour Fajitas Or 21-Ct.
IGA Corn  
Tortillas

4/$5
1.25-Oz.
IGA Taco 
Seasoning Mix

2/$1

8.8-Oz., Selected
Febreze Air 
Freshener

12.2-Oz., Downy Or
Gain 
Scent Boosters

9.98
6-Ct. Mega Rolls
Quilted Northern  
Bath Tissue

7.48
4-Ct. Double Rolls, 
Tear A Square Or Full Sheet
Brawny 
Paper Towels

8.98

Savings  Savings  

32-Oz. Mozzarella, Cheddar, 
Or Colby Jack
IGA Shredded  
Cheese

6.98
15 To 16-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Canned Beans

5/$5
16-Oz., Selected
IGA Frozen 
Vegetables

1.78

16-Oz., Mild
IGA Picante 
Salsa

1.98

14.5 To 15 Oz., Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Pasta

4/$5
SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.28
2.30 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  

Sweet Tea

2.78

Sharp White  
Cheddar  
Cheese

5.98Lb.

8-Inch
Bakery Fresh 
Blueberry Pie

DAIRY ! FROZEN

12-Oz.
Borden  
Singles

2.98
4-Pack, Selected
Chobani 
Yogurt

4.48
7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast Bowl

2.99

13-Oz., Selected
Reddi Wip 
Topping

5.48
10 To 10.8-Oz.,  
Selected Steamfresh
Birds Eye Vegetables

4/$5

7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Kraft Philadelphia 
Soft Cream Cheese

4.48
4.5-Oz., Light & Fit, Too Good, 
Or Selected
Dannon Oikos Yogurt

1.48
13 To 26-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich 
Appetizers

6.98
16 To 20-Oz., Selected
McKenzie’s 
Chub Corn

1.98

16.3-Oz. Selected
Pillsbury  
Grands

2/$6
14 To 30-Oz., Selected
FatBoy Cones
Or Sandwiches

2/$8
6 To 20-Ct., Selected
Oreo Cones Or 
Drumsticks

10-Ct., 8.5-Oz.
Azteca  
Flour Tortillas

1.78
9.4 To 10.9-Oz. Tortilla Bowl Kit 
Or 9-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso Sauce

3.98
13-Oz. Taco Bites Or 
17-Oz, Selected
Old El Paso  
Stuffed Nachos

9.99
30.04 To 32-Oz. Selected 
Chimichangas Or
El Monterey  
Burritos

5.78

10-Oz., Enchilada Sauce 
Or 16-Oz., Selected Refried
Old El Paso Beans

1.78
4.6 To 5.4-Oz Taco Shells 
Or 8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso Dinner Kits

2/$7

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

8-Ct. Hamburger Or
Lewis Bake Shop 
Hot Dog Buns

2/$5

14-Oz. Drizzle & Sizzle Or 
15-Oz., Selected
Country Crock Spread

3.48

12-Pk., Selected
Outshine Variety 
Pack

11.5 To 16.95-Oz., Selected
Banquet Mega 
Bowls Or Meals

3.48

Hard Or Genoa
Kretschmar 
Salami

7.98Lb.

Kretschmar
Provolone  
Cheese

6.98Lb.

49-Oz., Double Layer
Luscious   
Lemon Cake

Deli Fresh
Conqueso  
Dip

11.985.98Lb.

14-Oz., Selected
Benson’s Sliced   
Creme Cake

Selected
Willy’s Salsa

4.483.98

5.98

In The 
Frozen 

Section!

6.98Lb.
Kretschmar

Sweet Cherry 
Ham

7.4 To 11.88-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Dinners

SALE PRICE

8.98
1.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

PASS-O THE TACOS

1-Lb., 80% Lean
Young Ridge 
Ground Beef

4.98
WHEN YOU SPEND !15 OR MORE ON OLD EL PASO PRODUCTS

VALID APRIL 2$ - 
MAY 9, 2&2$LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.

Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o$er.

IN ONE TRANSACTION

SAVE $3
INSTANTLY

MIX ! 
MATCH

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY.

Each When You Buy TWO!

Each When You Buy TWO!

DELI ! BAKERY

Hot Soups Daily, Chicken Noodle Soup & 
 Chili Soups Available Weekends 

$7.99 - $1&.99 PER MEAL
April 28th - May 4th  2025

All meals include roll with butter.  
Daily sides may include vegetables, desserts, 

assorted cold salads, rice, noodles or potatoes.

Dine-In or Carry-Out Available  

Don’t Forget Our Salad Bar for a Healthy Option!  

Tuesday
• Haluska  
• Italian Chicken 
• Chicken Cordon Bleu

Thursday
• Chicken Pot Pies
• Stuffed Cabbage
• Salisbury Steak

Saturday
• Sloppy Joes
• Assorted Wings
• Pizza Casserole

Wednesday
• Liver & Onions
• Scalloped Potatoes & Ham
• Baked Spaghetti

Friday
• Beer Battered Cod
• Tuna Noodle Casserole
• Chicken Broccoli Alfredo

Sunday
• Chicken Pot Pies
• Ham Loaf
• Potato Deluxe

Monday
• City Chicken
• Pizza Casserole
• Beef Stroganoff



THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

SPICE UP THE SAVINGS

QUICK ! EASY DINNERS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 
Bratwurst

USDA Inspected, 
Boneless
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.48

2.5-Lb., Selected
Prairie Fresh Pork 
Shoulder Roast8.98

USDA Select
Boneless  
Chuck Steaks5.98 USDA Select

Boneless  
Beef Stew5.98

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 
Angus Patties8.98 3-Lb. Bag, 

Individually Quick 
Frozen
Chicken 
Tenders

6.98

USDA Inspected
Heavy Pork 
Loin Back Ribs1.18 16-Oz.91% Lean, 

Seasoned
Butterball  
Turkey Patties4.98

24-Oz., Selected
John Soules  
Breaded 
Chicken

5.48

16-Oz.,  
Thai Coconut 
Or Korean BBQ 
Kevin’s 
Chicken

6.98

16-Oz.,  
Regular Or Spicy
Curly’s  
Pulled Pork 
BBQ

4.98

20 To 24-Oz.,  
Selected
Reser’s Main  
St. Bistro Sides

3.98

12-Oz., Links Or 
Patties
Smithfield  
Sausage3.98

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., 
Selected
Armour 
Lunchmakers4/$5

28-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sub Kit8.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks4/$5 15 To 16-Oz., Selected

Oscar Mayer  
Meat Franks4.98

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.48

8 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Deli Shaved
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat2.98

16-Oz., Selected 
Ultra Thin
Hillshire Farms 
Lunch Meats8.98

12-Oz., Regular Or 
Thick
Frosty Morn 
Bologna2.28

2-Lb., Kentucky 
Legend
Sliced  
Quarter Ham4.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Salads Or
Ballard’s  
Deli Spread3.28

24-Oz.
Food Club 
Thick  
Cut Bacon6.98

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork Sausage3.48

27-Oz.
Smoky Farms  
Sausage 
Patties4.98

Frozen Or 
Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Nuggets1.98 Frozen Or 

Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Fillets4.98 Frozen

Jonah Crab  
Claw & Arm5.98 1-Lb.

Special Lump  
Crabmeat9.98

3-Lb.
Whole 
Cooked  
Crawfish9.98

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Fully Cooked
Hot Chicken 
Wings

3.98Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb. Lb.

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

Red Ripe
Plump Roma 
Tomatoes

1.28Lb.
Crisp
Vidalia Sweet
Onions

.98Lb.

Tropical Ripe
Juicy
Mangoes

2/$3

In The Husk
Bi-Color  
Sweet Corn

5/$3

4-Lb. Bag
Navel
Oranges

4.88Lb.

8-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Shredded Lettuce

1.88

1-Lb. Pkg.
Red Ripe
Strawberries

2.98
Refreshing
Sweet 
Kiwi

.98Ea.
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